RAA Travel Showcase

Saturday, 14 February 2026 | 10am - 3pm | Adelaide Convention Centre

Information sessions

Room E1, Foyer E

10.20am

10.50am

11.20am

11.50am

12.20pm

12.50pm

1.20pm

1.50pm

Session times, presenters, and topics are correct as of 29 January 2026 but

New Zealand touring
presented by Grand Pacific Tours

The best of Europe
presented by Trafalgar and
Insight Vacations

Small group adventures
presented by Intrepid Travel

Australia’s most iconic travel
experiences
presented by Journey Beyond

Small groups, unforgettable
experiences
presented by Bunnik Tours

Exceptional journeys, exceptional
value

presented by Globus, Cosmos and
Avalon Waterways

Explore Asia and beyond
presented by Wendy Wu Tours

Small group explorations -
by travellers for travellers
presented by Collette

may be subject to change. Some sessions may reach maximum capacity.
Please check raa.com.au for the latest updates before attending.

Room E2, Foyer E

10.10am

10.40am

11.10am

11.40am

12.10pm

12.40pm

1.10pm

1.40pm

Cruise expert Q&A
presented by RAA Travel

Cruising with Princess
presented by Princess Cruises

European river cruising
presented by APT and Travelmarvel

Ponant explorations
presented by Ponant

All-inclusive river, ocean and
expedition cruising with no kids
and no casinos

presented by Viking Cruises

Luxury cruising and land journeys
presented by Scenic

Destination immersion
presented by Azamara Cruises

Cruise near or far
presented by Norwegian Cruise Line
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