

RAA Travel Showcase

Saturday, 14 February 2026 | 10am – 3pm | Adelaide Convention Centre

Information sessions

Room E1, Foyer E		Room E2, Foyer E	
10.20am	New Zealand touring presented by Grand Pacific Tours	10.10am	Cruise expert Q&A presented by RAA Travel
10.50am	The best of Europe presented by Trafalgar and Insight Vacations	10.40am	Cruising with Princess presented by Princess Cruises
11.20am	Small group adventures presented by Intrepid Travel	11.10am	European river cruising presented by APT and Travelmarvel
11.50am	Australia's most iconic travel experiences presented by Journey Beyond	11.40am	Ponant explorations presented by Ponant
12.20pm	Small groups, unforgettable experiences presented by Bunnik Tours	12.10pm	All-inclusive river, ocean and expedition cruising with no kids and no casinos presented by Viking Cruises
12.50pm	Exceptional journeys, exceptional value presented by Globus, Cosmos and Avalon Waterways	12.40pm	Luxury cruising and land journeys presented by Scenic
1.20pm	Explore Asia and beyond presented by Wendy Wu Tours	1.10pm	Destination immersion presented by Azamara Cruises
1.50pm	Small group explorations – by travellers for travellers presented by Collette	1.40pm	Cruise near or far presented by Norwegian Cruise Line

Session times, presenters, and topics are correct as of 29 January 2026 but may be subject to change. Some sessions may reach maximum capacity. Please check raa.com.au for the latest updates before attending.